MiWay Fares	Effective May	v 1. 2016
Cash Fare	Effective Flag	\$3.50
Child	Ten Tickets	\$16.50
Age 6 - 12	FiveTickets	\$8.25
	PRESTO e-Purse	\$1.65
Student	Ten Tickets	\$22.50
Age 13 - 19	Five Tickets	\$11.25
Student ID required.	PRESTO e-Purse	\$2.25
Post-Secondary Student Student ID required.	PRESTO e-Purse	\$2.85
Adult	PRESTO Monthly Pass	\$130.00
	Ten Tickets	\$30.00
	Five Tickets	\$15.00
	PRESTO e-Purse	\$3.00
Senior	PRESTO Monthly Pass	\$61.00
Age 65+	Ten Tickets	\$20.00
Senior ID required.	Five Tickets	\$10.00
	MiWay Senior ID	\$5.00
	PRESTO e-Purse	\$2.00
\$1 Cash fare valid on Weekdays (from 9:30 a.m. to 3:3 and all day on Saturdays, Sundays and Holidays.	0 p.m. and after 7 p.m.) Cash	\$1.00
GTA Weekly Pass		\$61.00
Unlimited travel on TTC, MiWay, Brampton Transit ar	nd York Region Transit.	
GO Transit Co-Fare Ride MiWay for less when you connect with GO Tr Conditions apply; see miway.ca/cofare.	PRESTO e-Purse ansit.	\$0.80
Freedom Pass	Valid July 1 to Aug. 31	Free
Age 12 - 14	Conditions apply; see miway.ca/fares.	
Pre-School Child Age 5 and under Must be accompanied by a fare paying customer.		Free
Person with Vision Loss Must have a CNIB card.		Free
Support Person A person whose presence is essential to provide cadisability, regardless of the nature of their disability travels with a Support	lity. Only a single fare is required when	Free
other rides at no cost.		

PRESTO Monthly Passes are available 14 days before and after the start of a month and are valid for unlimited travel on MiWay during a calendar month. • Exact fare only • Driver cannot give change • Request a transfer when you pay your fare with cash or a ticket





